
To: Natalia Molotkovai 
From: 
Sent: Thur 3/8/2018 10:30:26 PM 
Subject: Re: Eurostar Train Ticket... 

Ok 

Sent from my iPhonc 

On Mar 8, 2018, at 5:28 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Total with fee was $324.95. See ticket in attachment. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK, book _ticket? Non - refundable, will need CID. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

is Russian 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 8, 2018, at 4:50 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

I am here only till 530pm ET. You can book it yourself at raileurope.com. Or call AMEX. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Thx. I am about to leave for a basketball banquet and won't be able to respond. I will try to 
sneak out. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 8, 2018, at 4:58 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote:

OK, let me know, checking Dada. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I am not sure. I've asked. She probably is Russian. But waiting to hear 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 8, 2018, at 4:54 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

$317.00. 
What is her citizenship? I can put Russia. 

From LONDON ST-PANCRAS To PARIS NORD 
Eurostar 9010 - Reservation included 

1 x Business Premier Promo Adult 
No specific conditions 
Non Refundable, exchangeable prior to train departure. Exchanges may be subject to a 
fixed fee of 50 Euros per segment, per passenger and a price differential when applicable. 
Exchange allowed for equal or higher value and no refund when price decreases. For 
roundtrip tickets both segments must be returned for exchange. Exchanges can be 
performed by the issuing office or at any Eurostar station. Refunds/Exchanges, when 
applicable, may be subject to a 7% administrative fee from Rail Europe and paper tickets 
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must be returned to the issuing office within the time frame allowed. For full details on 
refund procedure, please visit http: 
www.raileurope.com/rail-help/customer-support/exchancles-and-refunds-on-a-train-
licket.html 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Is American? What is her citizenship? I can't put Russia on my end. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Biz Premier was not much more than a standard seat (less than $50) So do the biz 
premier...9049 

On Mar 8, 2018, at 4:48 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

wrote:

Yes, I can, will need to know what class and CID. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 

Flours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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HI Natasha...can you purchase a Eurostar Train ticket for me??? I keep trying on their 
website and it will not let me...could have something to do with me in the US with Jeffrey's 
card purchasing for someone in London...? 

We need a one way ticket from London to Paris for Sat. March 10th departing at 8:31am 
arriving 11:47am...the Biz Premier class is not much more so I was trying to purchase it 
(US $317) 

Ticket is for 

Let me know how you do....also, about to hit you up with flights we need as well! 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please Walt us at nmericcinexpress corn!phish•ng. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American 
Express and you acknowledge that Amencan Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service 
provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is 
against the service provider and not against Arnencan Express. You aro responsible for any purchases, shipping 
charges and/or foes you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 
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